
2021-2022 SHS CLUBS
*Want to start up a new club? See Mr. Baker for more details. (tdbaker@scappoose.k12.or.us)

Anime Club

Bird Watching
Club

Club 3:16

Dam Worth It!

Dude Be Nice
(DBN)

Earth and
Environment

FBLA

GSA

Minecraft Club

Advisor: Dean Backus, dbackus@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: Mondays at lunch in A1
Student Contact: Alyx Greenup

Advisor: Scott Deckelmann, sdeckelmann@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: Tuesday at lunch
Student Contact: Luke Suchoski

Advisor: Tyler Baker, tdbaker@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: Wednesdays @ Lunch in M3
Student Contact: Matias Navarrete, Matthew Manuel

Advisor: Susie Erickson, serickson@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: TBD
Student Contact: Sydney Hanke

Advisor: Tyler Baker, tdbaker@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: $5 + T-Shirt Cost (optional)
Meetings: Monday 2nd and 4th weeks
Student Contact: Abby Solomon

Advisor: Amanda Darlak, adarlak@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: 2nd and 4th Thursday
Student Contact: Kylee Nutt

Advisor: Ryan Poster, rposter@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: $20
Meetings: 2nd and 4th Thursdays at lunch in Poster’s room
Student Contact: Kyra Patterson, Emma Sparkman

Advisor: Megan Fajardo, mfajardo@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: Every Friday at lunch in A3
Student Contact: Emma Sparkman, Kenzie Dowdy, Kyra Patterson

Advisor: Emily Stout, estout@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none
Meetings: TBD
Student Contact:
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National Honor
Society

Photography
Club

Powerlifting
Club

Robotics/Byte
Size

Scappoose
Theatre

Spirit Club

Stem Club

Advisor: Kristen Hagen, khagen@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: $20
Members: Must be invited and apply for membership
Meetings: 1st Monday of each month in gym
Student Contact: Ashley Berns

Advisor: Andrew Dunnwirth, adunnwirth@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues:
Meetings:
Student Contact: Daxton Booth

Advisor: Joe Nowlin, jnowlin@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: none, fee for lifting competitions
Meetings: TBD (begins January)
Student Contact: Austin Verbout

Advisors: Tim Ohling, trohling@peak.org
Gregg Kilbourne, gkilbourne@scappoose.k12.or.us

Dues: none
Meetings:
Student Contact: Cole Erhardt
More info:https://www.bytesized4662.org

Advisor: Autumn Gonzales, agonzales@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: FREE!
Meetings: 3rd Thursday in Auditorium
Student Contact: Kate Kilman

Advisor: Josie Bradley, jbradley@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues: $20 (includes t-shirt)
Meetings: 3rd Tuesday of the Month in M3
Student Contact: Kelsey Holcomb

Advisor: Kevin Pinkstaff, kpinkstaff@scappoose.k12.or.us
Dues:
Meetings: TBD
Student Contact: Hailey Everett, Alaina Bailey
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